B2-AMC
Hybrid Signal Processing Advanced Mezzanine Card
Features
• Full-height, single wide Advanced Mezzanine Card
• Altera® Stratix® II FPGA for I/O, routing, and processing
• ADSP-TS201 DSP cluster
	 ♦ 4 ADSP-TS201S TigerSHARC® DSPs
	 ♦ 57.5 GOPS 16-bit fixed point, 14.4 GFLOPS floating point

●	 AMC full-height, single width (74 mm x 180 mm)
compatible with AMC specification
Ordering Information
B2AM-XYY-ZZA-BCDE
X:  DSPs
4 = 4 DSPs
YY:  Processor Speed
50 = 500 MHz*
60 = 600 MHz†
ZZ:  FPGA Size
09 = EP2S90
E:  Flash size
5 = 64 MB
D:  Front Panel Fiber
0 = Not populated*
1 = Populated†
C:  SerDes Speed
0 = None
2 = 2.5 GHz
3 = 3.125 GHz*
B:  Switch Fabric
N = None*
R = Serial Rapid I/O
A:  FPGA Speed
3 = Altera speed grade 3
*  Default
†  Contact BittWare.  Special order only.